



EDGE METAL MAKİNE PLASTİK İNŞAAT  
ELEKT.ELEKTRONİK DOĞALGAZ DIŞ TİC. VE  
SAN.LTD.ŞTİ.

Adres: Fatih Demirciler San.  
Sitesi Resul Sk. No:8

Karatay / KONYA

Tel.: (0332) 342 56 02

Faks: (0332) 342 56 13

Email: [info@edgedisticaret.com](mailto:info@edgedisticaret.com)

## PROFORMA INVOICE

DATE: 15.12.2022

ROW NUMBER: 00002

**Bill To:**

Name: MR. RAHİM ŞENAY  
Company: LE PETIT PRÉAU  
Street: 1 RUE ANTOİNE LAVOISIER  
City, ST ZIP CODE: 45500 GIEN  
Phone: 0033767709646

**Ship To:**

Name: MR. RAHİM ŞENAY  
Company: LE PETIT PRÉAU  
Street: 1 RUE ANTOİNE LAVOISIER  
City, ST ZIP CODE: 45500 GIEN  
Phone: 0033767709646

SALES RESPONSIBLE		SHIP VIA		SHIP DATE		DUE DATE	
Kenan Yıldırım		HIGHWAY		-----		-----	
ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price		Line Total	
1	RAL 7016 PANEL ROOF HATCH - PRESS PRINTED FIVE STEP GLASS COVER	60	Piece	43,00 €		2.580,00 €	
2	RAL 7016 PANEL ROOF HATCH - PRESS PRINTED FIVE STEP POLYCARBON COVER	15	Piece	36,70 €		550,50 €	
3	ROUND GUTTER GALVANIZED 4 METERS OF 33 0.50 mm	300	Meter	2,10 €		630,00 €	
4	ROUND GUTTER GALVANIZED 4 METERS OF 25 0.40 mm	300	Meter	1,42 €		426,00 €	
5	GALVANIZED OUTER CORNER SIDE ELBOW OF 33 0,50 mm	25	Piece	2,35 €		58,75 €	
6	GALVANIZED REVERSE ELBOW OF 33 0,50 mm	15	Piece	2,35 €		35,25 €	
7	GALVANIZED OUTER CORNER SIDE ELBOW OF 25 0,40 mm	25	Piece	1,95 €		48,75 €	
8	GALVANIZED REVERSE ELBOW OF 25 0,40 mm	15	Piece	1,95 €		29,25 €	
9	SIDE COVER GALVANIZED 0,50 mm	150	Piece	0,30 €		45,00 €	
10	GALVANIZED SUPPLEMENT CONNECTION SLEEVE	150	Piece	2,23 €		334,50 €	
11	GALVANIZED ROUND DOWNSPOUT 2 METERS 0,50 mm	120	Meter	2,10 €		252,00 €	
12	GALVANIZED ROUND DOWNSPOUT ELBOW 0,50 mm	40	Piece	1,10 €		44,00 €	
13	RAL 7016 RAINWATER HEAD BOX GUTTER WITH STRAINER OF 80	100	Piece	11,50 €		1.150,00 €	
14	RAL 7016 RAINWATER HEAD BOX GUTTER WITH STRAINER OF 100	50	Piece	11,50 €		575,00 €	
15	RAL 7016 RAINWATER HEAD BOX GUTTER WITH STRAINER OF 80	30	Piece	11,12 €		333,60 €	
16	RAL 7016 RAINWATER HEAD BOX GUTTER WITH STRAINER SQUARE OUTPUT	40	Piece	11,70 €		468,00 €	
17	DOWNSPOUT HIDDEN CLASP BLACK	100	Piece	0,80 €		80,00 €	
18	SUPER CAKA 20 cm	5	Piece	275,00 €		1.375,00 €	
19	SUPER CAKA 35 cm	5	Piece	280,00 €		1.400,00 €	
20	SUPER CAKA 50 cm	1	Piece	325,00 €		325,00 €	
21	DOUBLE STATION CAKA 20 cm	5	Piece	200,00 €		1.000,00 €	
22	DOUBLE STATION CAKA 35 cm	5	Piece	210,00 €		1.050,00 €	
23	BUCKET RANGE STOVE	1	Piece	98,49 €		98,49 €	
24	STOVE PIPE	4	Piece	2,55 €		10,20 €	
25	STOVE TABLE	1	Piece	6,36 €		6,36 €	

Sub Total 12.905,65 €

Total 12.905,65 €

### KUVEYTTÜRK EURO HESABI

**BANK NUMBER:**

TR79 0020 5000 0959 6881 1001 02

EDGE METAL MAKİNE PLASTİK İNŞAAT ELEKT.

ELEKTRONİK DOĞALGAZ DIŞ TİC. VE SAN.

SWİFT:KTEFTRIS

TOTAL AMOUNT: 12.905,65 €

PAID: 6.161,30 €

TO BE PAID: 6.744,35 €